Product data sheet TVE
Effective pressure
detection via damper blade
Compact controller with
display
H
YG
IE

m³/h Volume flow rates in m³/h
l/s Volume flow rates in l/s
Order example: TVE/200/D2/XB0/V0/500–1200 m³/h
Acoustic cladding Without
Material Galvanised sheet steel
Flange Without
Nominal size 200 mm
Accessories Double lip seal both sides
Attachment Compact controller
Operating mode Variable
Signal voltage range 0 – 10V DC
Volume flow rate 500 – 1200 m³/h
9 PD-04/2019 - DE/en
TVE
TVE – D / 200 / D2 / Easy
| | | | |
1 2 5 6 7
1 Type
TVE VAV terminal unit
2 Acoustic cladding
No entry: none
D With acoustic cladding
5 Nominal size [mm]
100, 125, 160, 200, 250
6 Accessories
No entry: none
D2 Double lip seal both sides
7 Attachments (control components)
Easy Easy controller
Order example: TVE-D/125/D2/Easy
Acoustic cladding With
Material Galvanised sheet steel
Nominal size 200 mm
Accessories Double lip seal both sides
Attachment Easy controller
10 PD-04/2019 - DE/en
TVE
Application
▪ VAV terminal unit for variable volume flow control
▪ Spigot
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Application
▪ Air terminal unit with acoustic cladding for variable volume
flow control
▪ For rooms where the case-radiated noise of the unit is not
sufficiently reduced by a false ceiling
▪ The circular ducts for the room under consideration must
have adequate acoustic insulation (provided by others) on
the fan and room ends
▪ Acoustic cladding cannot be retrofitted
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Variants
VAV terminal unit, variant TVE
VAV terminal unit, variant TVE-D
11 PD-04/2019 - DE/en
TVE
Application
▪ VAV terminal unit for variable volume flow control
▪ With flanges on both ends to make detachable connections to
the ducting